Restaurants: Refresh, Ready, Reopen

Can’t wait for cafes, pubs and restaurants to reopen?
Here is our listing of which Hampshire Fare hospitality members are opening. With garden
pods and outside kitchens and bars, eating alfresco has never looked so inviting!

Date Name Where Website

12t Applegarth Farm Grayshott http://www.applegarthfarm.co.uk

Apr

12t Balmer Lawn Brockenhurst, http://www.balmerlawnhotel.com/restaurant
Apr —The Lodge New Forest

12t Bourne Valley Inn St Mary Bourne | http://www.bournevalleyinn.com

Apr

12t Cams Mill Fareham http://www.camsmill.co.uk

Apr

12th Chewton Glen New Milton, http://www.chewtonglen.com

Apr —The Kitchen New Forest

12t Chococo Winchester http://www.chococo.co.uk

Apr (Open from the 2" for takeaway)

12t Cobbs at Winchester | Winchester http://www.cobbsfarmshops.co.uk/cobbs-
Apr winchester

12t Crown & Garter Inkpen http://www.honestygroup.co.uk

Apr

12t Forte Kitchen Winchester http://www.fortekitchen.co.uk

Apr — The Hatch

12t Honesty Coffee Shop | Inkpen http://www.honestygroup.co.uk

Apr

12t Kimbridge Barn Romsey http://www.kimbridgebarn.co.uk

Apr

12t Lainston House Winchester http://www.exclusive.co.uk/lainston-house/
Apr

12t Lime Wood Lyndhurst, www.limewoodhotel.co.uk

Apr New Forest

.
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12th Marwell Zoo Colden Common | www.marwell.org.uk

Apr

12th Newlyns Café North www.newlyns-farmshop.co.uk

Apr & Farm Shop Warnborough

12th Silversprings GC — Titchfield www.silverspringsgc.co.uk

Apr Summerhouse Café

12th The Anchor Inn Lower Froyle www.anchorinnatlowerfroyle.co.uk
Apr

12t The Bakers Arms Droxford www.thebakersarmsdroxford.com
Apr

12th The Bluebells Café, Isle of Wight http://www.briddlesford.co.uk/
Apr Briddlesford Farm

12t The Boat House Chichester www.theboathousecafe.com

Apr Harbour

12t The Boat House Swanwick www.theboathouseswanwick.co.uk
Apr

12th The Bugle Hamble www.buglehamble.co.uk

Apr

12t The Cromwell Arms Romsey www.thecromwellarms.com

Apr

12th The Exchequer Crookham www.exchequercrookham.co.uk
Apr Village

12th The Foresters Arms Frogham, www.forestersfrogham.co.uk

Apr New Forest

12th The Four Horseshoes | Nursling, www.thefourhorseshoes.co.uk

Apr Southampton

12th The Fox & Hounds Lyndhurst, www.foxandhoundslyndhurst.co.uk
Apr New Forest

12th The Garlic Farm Isle of Wight www.thegarlicfarm.co.uk

Apr Restaurant

12t The Greyhound Stockbridge www.thegreyhoundonthetest.co.uk
Apr on the Test

12t The Grosvenor Stockbridge www.thegrosvenorstockbridge.com
Apr

12t The Hawk Inn Amport www.hawkinnamport.co.uk

Apr

12th The King’s Head Hursley www.kingsheadhursley.co.uk

Apr

12t The Kings’ Head Wickham www.kingsheadwickham.co.uk
Apr

12t The Links Tavern Liphook www.links-liphook.co.uk

Apr

12th The Mill at Gordleton | Hordle, www.themillatgordleton.co.uk

Apr New Forest

12th The Oak Inn Bank, New www.oakinnlyndhurst.co.uk

Apr Forest
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12t The Old Customs Portsmouth www.theoldcustomshouse.com
Apr House
12th THE PIG Hotel Brockenhurst, www.thepighotel.co.uk
Apr New Forest
12th The Plough Inn Sparsholt, the.littlepubgroup.co.uk/the-plough-inn
Apr Winchester
12th The Royal Exchange Lindford, Bordon | www.royalexchangelindford.co.uk
Apr
12th The Running Horse Winchester www.runninghorseinn.co.uk
Apr
12th The Ship Inn Langstone www.shiplangstone.co.uk
Apr
12t The Still and West Old Portsmouth | www.stillandwest.co.uk
Apr
12th The Temple Inn Liss www.templeinnliss.co.uk
Apr
12t The Thomas Lord West Meon www.thethomaslord.co.uk
Apr
12th The White Buck Burley, New www.whitebuckburley.co.uk
Apr Forest
12t The White Hart South Harting www.the-whitehart.co.uk
Apr
12th The White Hart Stockbridge www.whitehartstockbridge.co.uk
Apr
12t The White Horse Otterbourne www.whitehorseotterbourne.co.uk
Apr
12th Wellington Farm Riseley www.wellington-farm-shop.co.uk
Apr Shop
13t The Fur & Feathers Southrope www.thefurandfeathers.co.uk
Apr
14t The Pheasant Highclere www.thepheasanthighclere.co.uk
Apr
15t The Purefoy Arms Preston www.thepurefoyarms.co.uk
Apr Candover
23" The Crown Inn Upton www.crownupton.co.uk
Apr
17t Careys Manor Hotel Brockenhurst, WWW.careysmanor.co.uk
May & Senspa New Forest
17t Eastleigh College Eastleigh www.eastleigh.ac.uk
May
17t Four Seasons Dogmersfield www.fourseasons.com/hampshire
May Hampshire — Wild
Carrot
17t Harper’s Steakhouse | Swanwick www.thenavigatorswanwick.co.uk
May (The Navigator)
17 The Bat & Ball Hambledon www.batandballclanfield.co.uk
May
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17t The Bear & Ragged Michelmersh, www.bear-and-ragged-staff.co.uk/
May Staff Romsey

17 The Bunk Inn Thatcham www.thebunkinn.co.uk

May

17t The Crown Inn Bishop’s www.crowninnbishopswaltham.co.uk
May Waltham

17t The Montagu Arms Beaulieu, New www.montaguarmshotel.co.uk
May Hotel Forest

17 The Old Vine Winchester www.oldvinewinchester.com

May

17t The Peat Spade Inn Longstock www.peatspadeinn.co.uk

May

17t The Pilgrim Inn Marchwood, www.pilgriminnmarchwood.co.uk/
May Hythe

17 The Red Lion Odiham www.redlionodiham.co.uk

May

17t The Wheelwright’s Havant www.wheelwrightshavant.co.uk
May Arms

17 The White Hart Overton www.whitehartoverton.co.uk

May

17t The Wykeham Arms Winchester www.wykehamarmswinchester.co.uk
May

19th Eling Tide Mill Totton & Eling www.elingexperience.co.uk

May
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